AP7361E
Document number: DS41964 Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 16
June 2021
© Diodes Incorporated
AP7361E
1A LOW DROPOUT ADJUSTABLE AND FIXED-MODE

© Diodes Incorporated
AP7361E
Ordering Information
AP7361E - XX XXX - X
PackingOutput Package
FGE : U-DFN3030-8
          (Type E)
7 : 7'' Tape & ReelBlank : ADJ
10 : 1.0V
12 : 1.2V
15 : 1.5V
18 : 1.8V
25 : 2.5V
28 : 2.8V
33 : 3.3V
Part Number Package Code (Note 9) Packaging
7” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AP7361E-XFGE-7 FGE U-DFN3030-8 (Type E) 3000/Tape & Reel -7
Note: 9. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
Marking Information
(Top View)
Y W X
XXX
XXX : Identification Code
 X : Internal Code
 Y : Year : 0~9
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
Part Number Package Identification Code
AP7361E-FGE-7 U-DFN3030-8 (Type E) C9A
AP7361E-10FGE-7 U-DFN3030-8 (Type E) C9B
AP7361E-12FGE-7 U-DFN3030-8 (Type E) C9C
AP7361E-15FGE-7 U-DFN3030-8 (Type E) C9D
AP7361E-18FGE-7 U-DFN3030-8 (Type E) C9E
AP7361E-25FGE-7 U-DFN3030-8 (Type E) C9F
AP7361E-28FGE-7 U-DFN3030-8 (Type E) C9G
AP7361E-33FGE-7 U-DFN3030-8 (Type E) C9H
AP7361E
Document number: DS41964 Rev. 2 - 2
15 of 16
June 2021